ALAMO AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

REGIONAL MUTUAL AID

Participating Jurisdictions
Document Approved January 28, 2015

The following list reflects those signed-on members from local government entities and local
organizations that have also officially named their points-of-contact for coordination. For additional
information, contact the AACOG Homeland Security Program at 210-362-5310 (office), via e-mail:
HLS@aacog.com or through the District Disaster Committee EOC 24 hour #, 210-531-2200.

uncil

Regional Mutual Aid Participating Jurisdictions

Jurisdiction Date Executed
1 ATASCOSA COUNTY 2/21/2015
2 BANDERA COUNTY 3/18/2015
3 BEXAR COUNTY 3/18/2015
ESD #7 12/20/2016
ESD #11 6/20/2016
4 COMAL COUNTY 7/22/2015
ESD #6 5/26/2020
5 FRIO COUNTY 3/31/2015
6 GILLESPIE COUNTY 4/15/2015
7 GONZALES COUNTY 6/18/2019
8 GUADALUPE COUNTY 6/19/2015
9 KARNES COUNTY 3/23/2020
10 KENDALL COUNTY 2/26/2015
11 KERR COUNTY 8/17/2015
12 MCMULLEN COUNTY 2/23/2020
13 MEDINA COUNTY 1/14/2019
14 WILSON COUNTY 3/18/2015
ESD #1 1/16/2019
ESD #3 4/9/2020
1 ALAMO HEIGHTS, CITY OF 3/31/2015
2 BALCONES HEIGHTS, CITY OF 7/23/2015
3 BANDERA, CITY OF
4 BOERNE, CITY OF 3/30/2020
5 BULVERDE, CITY OF
6 CASTLE HILLS, CITY OF 4/20/2015
7 CASTROVILLE, CITY OF
8 CHARLOTTE, CITY OF 3/23/2020
9 CHINA GROVE, CITY OF 7/1/2015
10 CHRISTINE, CITY OF 3/23/2020
11 CIBOLO, CITY OF 6/12/2015
12 CONVERSE, CITY OF 11/25/2019
13 DEVINE, CITY OF 6/25/2020
e
AACOG



un
Of Governmen ts

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

s T
AACOG

cil

DILLEY, CITY OF
ELMENDOREF, CITY OF
Jurisdiction

Date Executed

FAIR OAKS RANCH, CITY OF
FALLS CITY, CITY OF
FLORESVILLE, CITY OF
FREDERICKSBURG, CITY OF
GARDEN RIDGE, CITY OF
GREY FOREST, CITY OF
HELOTES, CITY OF

HILL COUNTRY VILLAGE, CITY OF
HOLLYWOOD PARK, TOWN OF
HONDO, CITY OF
INGRAM, CITY OF
JOURDANTON, CITY OF
KARNES CITY, CITY OF
KENEDY, CITY OF
KERRVILLE, CITY OF
KIRBY, CITY OF

LA COSTE, CITY OF

LA VERNIA, CITY OF

LEON VALLEY, CITY OF
LIVE OAK, CITY OF

LYTLE, CITY OF

MARION, CITY OF
NATALIA, CITY OF

NEW BERLIN, CITY OF
NEW BRAUNFELS, CITY OF
OLMOS PARK, CITY OF
PEARSALL, CITY OF
PLEASANTON, CITY OF
POTEET, CITY OF

POTH, CITY OF

RUNGE, CITY OF

ST. HEDWIG, CITY OF

SAN ANTONIO, CITY OF
SANDY OAKS, CITY OF
SANTA CLARA, CITY OF
SCHERTZ, CITY OF
SEGUIN, CITY OF

SELMA, CITY OF
SHAVANO PARK, CITY OF
SOMERSET, CITY OF
STAPLES, CITY OF

Regional Mutual Aid Participating Jurisdictions

2/26/2015
4/15/2015
7/23/2015
4/12/2019
2/26/2015

4/17/2020

2/23/2020

6/26/2017

7/2/2018
8/11/2018
2/18/2015

3/9/2015
6/25/2018

3/23/2015
3/17/2015

3/26/2020

8/4/2016
6/17/2015
3/18/2015

11/1/2019
3/31/2015



57 STOCKDALE, CITY OF
58 TERRELL HILLS, CITY OF

59 UNIVERSAL CITY, CITY OF 3/12/2015
Jurisdiction Date Executed

60 VON ORMY, CITY OF 2/26/2015

61 WINDCREST, CITY OF 3/30/2020

COG
Algma Area Council Regional Mutual Aid Participating Jurisdictions 30f3

s



	Sheet1

