## ALAMO AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS REGIONAL MUTUAL AID

## **Participating Jurisdictions**

Document Approved January 28, 2015

The following list reflects those signed-on members from local government entities and local organizations that have also officially named their points-of-contact for coordination. For additional information, contact the AACOG Homeland Security Program at 210-362-5310 (office), via e-mail: HLS@aacog.com or through the District Disaster Committee EOC 24 hour #, 210-531-2200.

	Jurisdiction	Date Executed
1	ATASCOSA COUNTY	2/21/2015
2	BANDERA COUNTY	3/18/2015
3	BEXAR COUNTY	3/18/2015
	ESD #7	12/20/2016
	ESD #11	6/20/2016
4	COMAL COUNTY	7/22/2015
	ESD #6	5/26/2020
5	FRIO COUNTY	3/31/2015
6	GILLESPIE COUNTY	4/15/2015
7	GONZALES COUNTY	6/18/2019
8	GUADALUPE COUNTY	6/19/2015
9	KARNES COUNTY	3/23/2020
10	KENDALL COUNTY	2/26/2015
11	KERR COUNTY	8/17/2015
12	MCMULLEN COUNTY	2/23/2020
13	MEDINA COUNTY	1/14/2019
14	WILSON COUNTY	3/18/2015
	ESD #1	1/16/2019
	ESD #3	4/9/2020
1	ALAMO HEIGHTS, CITY OF	3/31/2015
2	BALCONES HEIGHTS, CITY OF	7/23/2015
3	BANDERA, CITY OF	
4	BOERNE, CITY OF	3/30/2020
5	BULVERDE, CITY OF	
6	CASTLE HILLS, CITY OF	4/20/2015
7	CASTROVILLE, CITY OF	
8	CHARLOTTE, CITY OF	3/23/2020
9	CHINA GROVE, CITY OF	7/1/2015
10	CHRISTINE, CITY OF	3/23/2020
11	CIBOLO, CITY OF	6/12/2015
12	CONVERSE, CITY OF	11/25/2019
13	DEVINE, CITY OF	6/25/2020



## 14 DILLEY, CITY OF

## 15 **ELMENDORF, CITY OF**

	Jurisdiction	Date Executed
16	FAIR OAKS RANCH, CITY OF	
17	FALLS CITY, CITY OF	
18	FLORESVILLE, CITY OF	2/26/2015
19	FREDERICKSBURG, CITY OF	4/15/2015
20	GARDEN RIDGE, CITY OF	7/23/2015
21	GREY FOREST, CITY OF	4/12/2019
22	HELOTES, CITY OF	2/26/2015
23	HILL COUNTRY VILLAGE, CITY OF	
24	HOLLYWOOD PARK, TOWN OF	
25	HONDO, CITY OF	4/17/2020
26	INGRAM, CITY OF	
27	JOURDANTON, CITY OF	2/23/2020
28	KARNES CITY, CITY OF	
29	KENEDY, CITY OF	
30	KERRVILLE, CITY OF	6/26/2017
31	KIRBY, CITY OF	
32	LA COSTE, CITY OF	
33	LA VERNIA, CITY OF	
34	LEON VALLEY, CITY OF	7/2/2018
35	LIVE OAK, CITY OF	8/11/2018
36	LYTLE, CITY OF	2/18/2015
37	MARION, CITY OF	
38	NATALIA, CITY OF	
39	NEW BERLIN, CITY OF	
40	NEW BRAUNFELS, CITY OF	3/9/2015
41	OLMOS PARK, CITY OF	6/25/2018
42	PEARSALL, CITY OF	
43	PLEASANTON, CITY OF	3/23/2015
44	POTEET, CITY OF	3/17/2015
45	POTH, CITY OF	- 1 1
46	RUNGE, CITY OF	3/26/2020
47	ST. HEDWIG, CITY OF	21-12-12
48	SAN ANTONIO, CITY OF	8/4/2016
49	SANDY OAKS, CITY OF	
50	SANTA CLARA, CITY OF	0/17/0017
51	SCHERTZ, CITY OF	6/17/2015
52	SEGUIN, CITY OF	3/18/2015
53	SELMA, CITY OF	11/1/2019
54	SHAVANO PARK, CITY OF	3/31/2015
55	SOMERSET, CITY OF	
56	STAPLES, CITY OF	



- 57 **STOCKDALE, CITY OF**
- 58 TERRELL HILLS, CITY OF

59	UNIVERSAL CITY, CITY OF	3/12/2015
	Jurisdiction	Date Executed
60	VON ORMY, CITY OF	2/26/2015
61	WINDCREST, CITY OF	3/30/2020

